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Classroom and Office Door Signs
Our range of classroom and office school door signs gives you unbeatable value. With our

popular FREE No Obligation Design service you can have your door signs match your corporate

identity and to suit your specific requirements. Our range of door signs are so durable you can 

even use them on external door if you require. If you need any further help or have any questions

please do not hesitate to contact us and one of our team will do their very best to help you.

Unbeatable Value School Door Signs

Faster Production and Delivery Times

Enhanced Protective Face Film Now Fitted as Standard

Wide Range of Colours Available

1 - 3 4 - 8 9 - 15 16 - 24Size x Quantity

Tamper Resistant Acrylic Door Signs Crest ACM Door Signs

60 x 300mm

100 x 300mm 

150 x 300mm 

A5 (148 x 210mm) 

A5 Wavetop  

A4 (210 x 297mm)

297 x 175mm

A4 Wave Top 

A3 (420 x 297mm) 

A3 Wavetop 

£20.00

£22.00

£24.00

£23.00

£24.00

£32.00

£47.00

£33.00

£49.00

£51.00

£19.00

£21.00

£23.00

£22.00

£23.00

£31.00

£46.00

£32.00

£48.00

£50.00

£18.00

£20.00

£22.00

£21.00

£22.00

£30.00

£45.00

£31.00

£47.00

£49.00

£17.00

£21.00

£21.00

£20.00

£21.00

£29.00

£44.00

£30.00

£46.00

£48.00

All Prices Exclusive of Vat and Delivery

25+

£16.00

£22.00

£20.00

£19.00

£20.00

£28.00

£43.00

£31.00

£45.00

£47.00

1 - 3 4 - 8 9 - 15 16 - 24Size x Quantity

Double Line

Small Single

Medium Single

Large Double

Single Line

£21.00

£20.00

£22.00

£28.00

£19.00

£20.00

£19.00

£21.00

£27.00

£18.00

£19.00

£18.00

£20.00

£26.00

£17.00

£18.00

£19.00

£19.00

£25.00

£16.00

25+

£17.00

£20.00

£18.00

£24.00

£15.00

Sliding Door Signs with ACM Backing Panel

Pleate Note: We always recommend that Tamper Resistant Acrylic Door 

Signs are screw mounted for added durability and security.

Double Line

Single Line

£22.00

£20.00

£221.00

£19.00

£20.00

£18.00

£19.00

£17.00

£18.00

£16.00

Crest Brushed Aluminium Door Signs

300 x 222mm

210 x 155mm

£31.00

£23.00

£30.00

£22.00

£29.00

£21.00

£28.00

£20.00

£27.00

£19.00

Character Child Friendly Door Signs

Pencil Shaped Door Signs

50 x 250mm £19.00 £18.00 £17.00 £16.00 £15.00
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School / Organization Name:

Postal Address:

Postcode:

Your Enquiry

Telephone:

Facsimile:

Email:

Your Name:

Please include as many details as possible of the sign panel sizes, shapes, background colours, the wording / text you require, along with high quality copies of any

crests, logo’s or artwork that you would like us to include. Our designers will then work with this information to create your new school signs and will send you a 

colour proof and our written quotation for your consideration.

Description / Sketch:  

Date:

Signs Scott Ltd

Unit 9, Munday Works

58 - 66 Morley Road

Tonbridge 

Kent. 

Tel: 0800 988 3563

Fax: 0800 988 3564

TN9 1RA

sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

Please Give as Much Information as Possible

Classroom and Office Door Signs - 

A3 Wave Top (420 x 297mm)

Enquiry Form 
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